1.838

Pok: Asryct 2021

3anucHuK:

YHUBEP3UTET Y BEOIPALLY

OUTIO3ODPCKN GAKYNTET

3anucHUK ca ucnura

Apxeorsoruja Heonuta

P6.6. bpoj uHOekca CmydeHm

© ® N o gk wDdPE

A e N e S
© N o g kM w DNPE O

AP200018
AP200007
AP200024
AP200043
AP200015
AP200037
AP200017
AP200044
AP200023
AP200032
AP200001
AP200030
AP200019
AP200029
AP200026
AP200003
AP200025
AP200031

Zanellato Luca
Axhenkosuh OQumutpuje
Apcuh KpuctmHa
Byrapckn Teogopa
Jepemuh MnoHa
Kerbesuh dunun
Manuh Ypou

Mwunuh Persa
Mwunocasreesuh Jecbumuja
MwursojkoBuh Tamapa
MwuTposuh Ypouu
Maenoeuh Codguja AHa
MeTtposuh KatapuHa
MeTposuh Mapko
Paknh CtedaH
Crankosuh Jlyka
TumoTunjeBuh Jenena
Xygosuh Anem

* H.WN. - Hnje nzawao, H.I. - HMje nonoxwuo

6.9.2021 13:56:37

lpeduc.
obaesese

24.00
24.00
24.00

24.00
24.00

27.00

21.00
21.00
24.00

3aspwHu ucnum  YKyrnHo

6odosa
1 y
45.00 69.00
36.00 60.00
45.00 69.00
0.00
47.00 71.00
36.00 60.00
32.00 32.00
0.00
13.00 13.00
17.00 17.00
0.00
43.00 70.00
16.00 16.00
27.00 27.00
36.00 57.00
40.00 61.00
43.00 67.00
30.00 30.00

NCIMNTHW CMTNCAK

OueHa

H.N.

H.IM.
H.W.
H.IM.
H.IM.
H.W.

H.IM.
H.IM.

H.IM.

Hatym:

Hamym

02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021
02.09.2021



